
  

      2020 – 2021 Key Dates for the Class of 2021 SY  
  
  

Mon, August 24, 2020  First Year Quarter 1 Classes Begin  
Mon, September 7, 2020  Labor Day – CLASSES ARE IN SESSION  
Wed, October 7, 2020  Quarter 1 Classes End  
Thurs, October 8, 2020  Quarter 1- Exams Begin  
Sun, October 11, 2020  Quarter 1- Exams End  
Mon, October 12, 2020  Quarter 2 Classes Begin  
Tues, November 24, 2020  Quarter 2 Classes End  
  
Wed, November 25- Sun, November 29  

  
Thanksgiving Holiday  

Mon, November 30, 2020  Quarter 2 – Exams Begin  
Fri,  December 4, 2020  Quarter 2 – Exams End  
Sat, December 5, 2020 – Sun, January 3, 2021  Winter Break  
  
Mon, January 4 – Sun, Jan 17, 2021  

  
J-Term electives  

  
Mon, January 18, 2021  

  
MLK Day—NO CLASSES  

Tues, January 19 – Wed, January 20, 2021  Quarter 3—Early Week Classes Begin  
Thurs, January 21 – Fri, January 22, 2021  Quarter 3—Late Week Classes Begin  
Thurs, March 4, 2021  Quarter 3—Classes End  
Fri, March 5, 2021  Reading day  
Sat, March 6, 2021  Quarter 3—Exams Begin  
Weds, March 10, 2021  Quarter 3—Exams End  
March 15-16, 2021  Electives / career development days  
March 17, 2021  Quarter 4—Classes Begin  
May 4, 2021  Quarter 4—Classes End  
May 5, 2021   Quarter 4—Exams Begin  
May 11, 2021  Quarter 4 Exams End  
May 23, 2021  Final Exercises  
    

 Approved Final spring 2021 , October 28, 2020  


